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Cielito Tapiz
Rosa

Coleccion:
Composicién:

Ancho:

Peso:

Rapport Vertical:
Rapport Horizontal:
Martindale:
Procedencia:

Solidez del color al roce:
Solidez del color alaluz:
Pilling:

Otros:

México Lindo
68 CM

150

68 CM

68 CM

- ciclos
IMPORTADA

Disefio original de Artell

. Cada rollo tiene 10 m lineales.



